
  2015 Officers & Directors 

  PRESIDENT 

Tommy Stanton 

 Exit Realty Gulf Shores     
3725 Gulf Shores Parkway 

 Gulf Shores, AL 36547 

 Office (251) 974-1288 

     Fax (888) 974-1284  

tommy.exit@gmail.com 

mailto:tommy.exit@gmail.com


11N Section Street     

Fairhope, AL 36532     

Office  (251) 553-3572  

PO Box 979 

Gulf Shores, AL 36547  

(Office) 251 948-5000 
Fax   (877 ) 311-9584     

mjowen@earthlink.net 
(Fax) 251 948-7952 

frankmalone@gulftel.com     

Directors Central Region 

Michael Dorsett      Geneva Shouldis 

Coldwell Banker Reehl Properties  RE/MAX By The Bay - Fairhope 

24190 US Highway 98      300 Magnolia Avenue 

Fairhope, AL 36532       Fairhope, AL 36532 

Office (251) 990-6622       Office (251) 928-7474 

Fax (251) 7756-6009       Fax (251) 928-3174 

michaeldorsett@mchsi.com       genevasellshomes@gmail.com 

Jim Dodson      

Bellator Real Estate and Dev. – Daphne 

PO Box 971     

Daphne, AL 36526     

Terryl Reeves  

Fairhope Realty Group  

11 N Section Street  

Fairhope, AL 36532 
Office (251) 928-0031      (Office) 251 990-8838 
Fax (251) 928-0301      (Fax) 888 767-7756 
jdodson@bellatoral.com       fairhoperealtygroup1@gmail.com 

Directors Southern Region 

 Melissa White 

  Bellator Real Estate & Dev.-OB 
  P O Box 1144 

 Gulf Shores, AL 36547 

 Office (251) 948-8000 

 Fax (251) 980-0000 

Jeremy Sullivan     

Century 21 Meyer Real Estate     

P O Box 1359     

Gulf Shores, AL 36547     

Office (251) 968-7516     

Fax (251) 968-6469     

jeremy.sullivan@century21.com  melissaw@melissawhitesells.com 

Taylor Daily 

RE/MAX of Orange Beach 

P O Box 619 

Orange Beach, AL 36561 

Office (251) 981-2400 

Fax (251) 981-3162 
taylor@patrickdaily.com

Frank Malone 
Coastal Real Estate & Dev.

Secretary/TreasurerVice President      
Mary Jane Owen 
Fairhope Realty Group

mailto:michaeldorsett@mchsi.com
mailto:genevasellshomes@gmail.com
mailto:jdodson@bellatoral.com
mailto:jeremy.sullivan@century21.com
mailto:melissaw@melissawhitesells.com


Association Contact 

Sheila Dodson-CEO 

Baldwin County Association of REALTORS® 

P O Box 1000 

Robertsdale, AL 36567 

Office (251) 947-3777 

Fax (251) 947-3788 

sheila@baldwinrealtors.org

mailto:taylor@patrickdaily.com

